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personalitzats

CALENDARIS

DE SOBRETAULA

A aquests preus se li ha d́ afegir ́l I.V.A.

  50 calendaris:
100 calendaris:
200 calendaris:
400 calendaris:
500 calendaris:

  65.00 €
  115.00 €

225.00 €
420.00 €
525.00 €

preus ajustats

envia´ns una fotografia, logo, texte, 
 et maquetem el teu calendari !!!

envia´ns una fotografia, logo, texte, 
 et maquetem el teu calendari !!!

m
id

a
 1

4
0

x
11

5
 m

m


	Página 1

